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ULTIMATE RUBEY CALENDAR

TOURNAMENT

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

01-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

02-Jan-11

03-Jan-11

06-Jan-11

07-Jan-11

07-Jan-11

07-Jan-11

07-Jan-11

07-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:30

18:30

19:30

14:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:15

16:35

17:35

18:30

20:45

13:30

19:35

19:05

19:30

19:35

19:45

20:45

14:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:45

Rotherham Titans

Esher

Leeds Carnegie

London Irish

Moseley

Northampton Saints

Leinster

Scarlets

Munster

Cornish Pirates

Sale Sharks

Doncaster Knights

Agen

Bristol Rugby

Clermont Auvergne

London Wasps

Perpignan

Toulon

Exeter Chiefs

La Rochelle

Edinburgh

Racing Métro 92

Toulouse

tMelrose

Dragons

Ulster

Cardiff Blues

Leinster

Newcastle Falcons

Brive

London Welsh

Rotherham Titans

Bath Rugby

Bayonne

Biarritz Olympique

Bourgoin

Montpellier

Harlequins

21-22

21-13

15-13

24-25

12-36

13-16

30-8

21-15

35-10

23-13

28-22

19-21

21-3

23-42

34-9

33-16

23-16

38-26

15-22

26-26

28-17

28-16

23-16

24-18

17-16

32-13

21-13

15-10

19-19

29-22

48-12

19-18

16-13

25-22

65-22

14-44

12-12

17-10

Plymouth Albion

Birmingham & Solihull

Gloucester Rughy

Bath Rugby

Nottingham

Harlequins

Connacht

Dragons

Ulster

Bedford Blues

Saracens

London Welsh

Bayonne

Worcester Warriors

Bourgoin

Newcastle Falcons

Brive

Biarritz Olympique

Leicester Tigers

Stade Francais

Glasgow Warriors

Montpellier

Castres Olympique

Esher

Connacht

Benetton Treviso

Aironi Rugby

Ospreys

Sale Sharks

Clermont Auvergne

Moseley

Cornish Pirates

Leeds Carnegie

Castres Olympique

Agen

La Rochelle

Perpignan

London Wasps

Clifton Lane

The Rugby Ground

Headingley Carnegie

Madejski Stadium

Billesley Common

Franklin's Gardens

Royal Dublin Society

Parc y Scarlets

Thomond Park Stadium

Camborne Rec

Edgeley Park

Castle Park

Stade Armandie

Memorial Stadium

Stade Marcel-Michelin

Adams Park

Stade Aimé Giral

Stade Mayol

Sandy Park

Stade Marcel Deflandre

Murrayfield

Stade Olympique Yves-du-
Manoir

Stade Ernest-Wallon

Netherdale

Rodney Parade

Ravenhill

Cardiff City Stadium

Royal Dublin Society

Kingston Park

Stade Amédée-Domenech

Old Deer Park

Clifton Lane

Recreation Ground

Stade Jean-Dauger

Parc des Sports Aquiléra

Stade Pierre-Rajon

Stade Yves du Manoir

Twickenham Stoop

&

ARSI

&

ARSI

W aviva
W aviva
e/

ARSI

W aviva
Ll

%99

&

ARSI

W aviva
Ll

&
C |I-’|¥l_'\-:h'\-|ll-r

L !

5]
&

CHARSIRBIE

T

-
=
£
=
5

sRadzgad §

st Q) oot

1
4
[ =

9099"

W aviva
Ll

ga §

&

CHARSIRBIE

&

CHARSIRBIE

W aviva
Ll

FEAATTRATTAT IR §

W aviva
Ll

:


http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/�

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

08-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

09-Jan-11

12-Jan-11

13-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

14-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:25

17:00

18:30

19:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

21:00

19:45

20:45

15:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:45

19:45

19:45

20:00

20:00

21:00

13:30

13:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

Gloucester Rughy

Plymouth Albion

Worcester Warriors

Stade Francais

Leicester Tigers

Edinburgh

Munster

Birmingham & Solihull

Gran Parma

| Cavalieri Prato

Marchiol Mogliano

Nottingham

Rugby Roma Olimpic

Rugby Rovigo

Saracens

Racing Métro 92

TPlymouth Albion

Agen

Ulster Ravens

Brive

Cardiff Blues

Currie

Esher

Nottingham

Sale Sharks

Newcastle Falcons

Northampton Saints

Clermont Auvergne

Leinster

Llanelli

Bath Rugby

Benetton Treviso

Pontypridd

Toulouse

Bedford Blues

Crociati Rugby

Femi-CZ Rugby Rovigo

| Cavalieri Estra

Llandovery RFC

37-23

16-12

32-0

31-3

27-16

16-21

22-20

35-29

22-5

32-17

11-12

25-18

219

39-15

12-6

15-12

6-10

17-28

20-25

52-3

14-9

23-25

5-55

14-15

54-0

0-6

37-0

28-17

43-20

24-9

55-16

9-44

21-12

17-3

44-14

16-12

7-55

16-48

6-27

Exeter Chiefs

Esher

Bedford Blues

Toulouse

Northampton Saints

Scarlets

Glasgow Warriors

Doncaster Knights

Venezia Mestre

Infinito L'Aquila

Mantovani Lazio

Bristol Rugby

Petrarca Padova

Crociati Rugby

London Irish

Toulon

Cornish Pirates

La Rochelle

Neath

El Salvador

Castres Olympique

Newport

Bristol Rugby

Munster A

Petrarca Rugby

Montpellier

Edinburgh

Racing Métro 92

Saracens

Melrose

Aironi Rugby

Perpignan

Rotherham Titans

Dragons

London Welsh

Bucharest Oaks

Gloucester Rughy

Harlequins

Doncaster

Kingsholm

Brickfields Recreation Ground

Sixways

Stade Charléty

Welford Road

Murrayfield

Musgrave Park

Damson Park

Meadow Lane

Vicarage Road

Stade Olympique Yves-du-
Manoir

Brickfields

Stade Armandie

Ravenhill

Stadium Municipal, Brive

Cardiff City Stadium

Malleny Park, Balerno

Molesey Road

Meadow Lane

Edgeley Park

Kingston Park Stadium

Franklin's Gardens

Stade Marcel Michelin

Aviva Stadium

Parc y Scarlets

The Recreation Ground

Stadio Comunale di Monigo

Sardis Road

Stade Ernest Wallon

Goldington Road
Stadio XXV Aprile
Stadio Mario Battaglini

Stadio Lungobisenzio

Church Bank Playing Fields
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15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

15-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

16-Jan-11

18-Jan-11

19-Jan-11

20-Jan-11

20-Jan-11

21-Jan-11

21-Jan-11

21-Jan-11

21-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

22-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

15:00

15:30

17:45

19:45

20:45

13:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

18:45

20:00

14:00

19:45

20:45

19:15

19:30

20:00

21:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

15:30

17:45

18:00

18:00

18:45

20:45

13:00

Moseley

Ulster Rugby

Scarlets

Exeter Chiefs

Bayonne

Glasgow Watrriors

Leinster A

Cornish Pirates

Birmingham-Solihull

London Irish

Toulon

Stade Francais Paris

tEsher

tRotherham Titans

Gloucester Rugby

La Rochelle

Newport

Munster A

Saracens

Racing Métro 92

London Welsh

Rotherham Titans

Aironi Rugby

Biarritz Olympique

Doncaster

Swansea

El Salvador

Llandovery RFC

Moseley

Petrarca Rugby

Worcester Warriors

Munster

Ospreys

Edinburgh

Connacht Rugby

Harlequins

Castres Olympique

Montpellier

Leicester Tigers

28-22

9-6

18-32

17-6

21-35

20-10

38-23

34-3

12-18

24-12

32-16

39-10

43-12

29-13

60-7

71-17

34-32

64-9

14-24

11-36

29-11

20-20

6-43

26-19

24-35

P-P

5-50

24-18

20-24

34-11

28-14

29-17

14-21

83-7

39-17

12-23

32-30

62-15

Swansea

Biarritz Olympique

Leicester Tigers

Bourgoin

Connacht Rugby

London Wasps

Worcester Warriors

Plymouth Albion

Ayr

Ospreys

Munster

Leeds Carnegie

Nottingham

London Welsh

Agen

Femi-CZ Rugby Rovigo

Cornish Pirates

Esher

Clermont Auvergne

Leinster

Ulster Ravens

Ayr

Ulster Rugby

Bath Rugby

Pontypridd

Bedford Blues

Sale Sharks

Birmingham-Solihull

Neath

Brive

Plymouth Albion

London Irish

Toulon

Cardiff Blues

| Cavalieri Estra

Bayonne

Northampton Saints

Exeter Chiefs

Benetton Treviso

Billesley Common

Ravenhill

Parc y Scarlets

Sandy Park

Stade Jean Dauger

Firhill Arena

Donnybrook

Mennaye Field Penzance

Damson Park

Madejski Stadium

Stade Félix Mayol

Stade Charléty

Molesey Road

Clifton Lane

Kingsholm

Stade Marcel Deflandre

Rodney Parade

Musgrave Park

Vicarage Road

Stade Olympique Yves du
Manoir

Old Deer Park

Clifton Lane

Stadio Luigi Zaffanella

Parc des Sports Aguilera

Castle Park

St Helen's

Campo de Pepe Rojo
Church Bank Playing Fields
Billesley Common
Stadio Plebiscito
Sixways

Thomond Park

Liberty Stadium
Murrayfield

The Sports Ground

The Twickenham Stoop

Stade Pierre Antoine

Stade Yves du Manoir,
Montpellier

Welford Road
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23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

23-Jan-11

25-Jan-11

26-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

27-Jan-11

28-Jan-11

28-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

29-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:45

21:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

20:45

19:30

19:45

14:15

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:15

18:30

13:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:15

TBourgoin

Leeds Carnegie

Leinster A

Perpignan

Bristol Rugby

Crociati Rugby

Dragons

London Wasps

Nottingham

tNottingham

Clermont Auvergne

Agen

Biarritz Olympique

Brive

Castres Olympique

Toulon

Toulouse

Scotland ‘A’

Sale Sharks

Bath Rugby

Doncaster Knights

Bedford Blues

Esher

Exeter Chiefs

GranDucato Parma

| Cavalieri Prato

Moseley

Rugby Roma Olimpic

Scarlets

England Saxons

Cardiff Blues

Cornish Pirates

Bristol Rughy

Leeds Carnegie

London Irish

Marchiol Mogliano

Petrarca Padova

London Wasps

P-p

26-6

30-7

37-5

27-17

17-34

16-23

21-16

29-31

37-8

31-15

26-9

23-21

18-26

34-12

12-9

29-9

32-13

20-28

11-6

27-16

47-19

23-19

35-10

53-13

40-12

42-16

20-19

7-34

45-17

7-29

30-33

23-6

16-30

37-20

10-16

24-18

13-38

Newcastle Falcons

Bucharest Oaks

Currie

Scarlets

Llanelli

Stade Francais Paris

Glasgow Watrriors

Toulouse

Melrose

Rotherham Titans

Racing Métro 92

Bourgoin

Perpignan

Bayonne

Stade Francais

La Rochelle

Montpellier

I[reland Wolfhounds

Dragons

Newcastle Falcons

Plymouth Albion

Nottingham

Rotherham Titans

Leicester Tigers

Infinito L'Aquila

Venezia Mestre

Birmingham & Solihull

Crociati Rugby

Saracens

Italy A

Ospreys

Worcester Warriors

London Welsh

Gloucester Rughy

Northampton Saints

Rugby Rovigo

Mantovani Lazio

Harlequins

Stade Pierre Rajon

Headingley Stadium

Donnybrook

Stade Aimé Giral

Memorial Stadium

Stadio XXV Aprile

Rodney Parade

Adams Park

Meadow Lane

Meadow Lane

Stade Marcel-Michelin

Stade Armandie

Parc des Sports Aquiléra

Stade Amédée-Domenech

Stade Pierre-Antoine

Stade Mayol

Stade Ernest-Wallon

Netherdale, Galashiels

Edgeley Park

Recreation Ground

Castle Park

Goldington Road

The Rugby Ground

Sandy Park

Stadio XXV Aprile Moletolo

Stadio Enrico Chersoni

Billesley Common

Stadio "Tre Fontane" di Roma

Parc y Scarlets

Sixways, Worcester

Cardiff City Stadium

Camborne Rec

Memorial Stadium

Headingley Carnegie

Madejski Stadium

Stadio Maurizio Quaggia

Stadio Plebiscito

Emirates Palace, Abu Dhabi

* All KO times are local tRescheduled Match
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